
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

44 

24 

33 

30 

23 

25 

22 

29 

35 

34 

Name 

Sem Knopjes 

Jamie Day 

Theo Kekati 

Ziggy Kermanshahchi 

Georgie Zouein 

Ziyad Houston 

Hamish Foster 

Thomas Voss 

Ethan Walsh 

Shehab Al Habsi 

Class 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

7:27.229 

7:27.455 

7:27.721 

7:33.820 

7:41.743 

7:41.929 

8:02.529 

8:05.875 

3:48.179 

0.249 

Diff 

0.226 

0.492 

6.591 

14.514 

14.700 

35.300 

38.646 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.226 

0.266 

6.099 

7.923 

0.186 

20.600 

3.346 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:14.486 

1:14.499 

1:14.530 

1:15.808 

1:17.104 

1:17.065 

1:20.695 

1:17.756 

1:16.908 

In Lap 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

2 

4 

2 

0 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Margin of Victory 

0.226 

Avg. Speed 

77.372 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.486 

Best Speed 

77.427 

Best Lap by 

44 - Sem Knopjes 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 5 

Heat Micro MAX 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:00:33 

International Circuit 1.602 km 

12/13/2013 01:00 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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